
Valaau atu ma le Faaaloalo 
tele I le tatou nuu I Marton, 
omai Tatou faamanatu le 
Tutoatasi o le tatou atunuu 
pele

Samoan
Independence

Day
  

9AM - 2.30PM 

MEMORIAL HALL MARTON

2017

Meet at Marton Park 
 Procession to Memorial Hall 

Service 
Flag Raising 

  Morning Tea 
Cultural Performances 

Flag Lowering 
Social Volleyball

8.30 
9.00 
9.30 
10.00 
10.30 
11.00 
1.00 
3.00 

 MONDAY 5 June 

Free Day for the Rangitikei Community
Join us for a day of celebration and  

experience our beautiful culture with our beautiful community


